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The DEI Implementation Leads are your first line of support for information on your school, college, and campus unit strategic plan.

You also can email ideas and feedback to diversityplan@umich.edu.

School/College/Unit

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

ADVANCE Program

ADVANCE Program

Bentley Historical Library
Bentley Historical Library
Bentley Historical Library
Bentley Historical Library
Bentley Historical Library
Center for Academic Innovation
Center for Academic Innovation

Center for Academic Innovation

Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT)
Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT)
Center for Research on Learning & Teaching (CRLT)
Center for the Education of Women (CEW+)
Center for the Education of Women (CEW+)

Clements Library

Clements Library

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Engineering

College of Literature, Science, & the Arts
College of Literature, Science, & the Arts
College of Literature, Science, & the Arts
College of Pharmacy

Duderstadt Center

Duderstadt Center

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy
Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy
Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy

Graham Sustainability Institute

Name

Jamie Saville

Kelsey Arras

Andrew Rutledg

Brian Williams

Corinne Robertson
Diana Bachman

Heather Goodchil

Ana Dora

Cait Hayward

James DeVaney
Christine Simonian Bean
Tershia Pinder-Grover
Victoria Genetin

Sandra laderosa

Sarah Prince

Marguerite Vanderford
Paul Erickson

Evan Marie Allison Pieknik
Gabe Javier

Gabrielle Sarpy

Isis Settles

Jessica Garcia

Paula Hathaway

Regina McClinton

Kylie Grace Snyder

Sian Olson Dowis
Dominique Adams-Santos
Kathryn Dominguez
Stephanie Sanders

Andrew Horning

Email

jsaville@umich.edu
kkadams@umich.edu
ajrutled@umich.edu
bwms@umich.edu
cormich@umich.edu
dccapul@umich.edu
hgoodchi@umich.edu
anadora@umich.edu
cholma@umich.edu
jdevaney@umich.edu
cshean@umich.edu
tpinder@umich.edu
vgenetin@umich.edu
iaderosa@umich.edu
sarahpr@umich.edu
mhappe@umich.edu
pjerick@umich.edu
evamarie@umich.edu
javiergc@umich.edu
gsarpy@umich.edu
isettles@umich.edu
jcgdei@umich.edu
ptrail@umich.edu
reginamc@med.umich.edu
kpsnyder@umich.edu
siancd@umich.edu
adamssan@umich.edu
kathrynd@umich.edu
stepsand@umich.edu

ahorning@umich.edu
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School/College/Unit

Name

Email

Graham Sustainability Institute

Institute for Social Research

Institute for Social Research

Law School

Law School

Life Sciences Institute

Life Sciences Institute

Museum of Art

Museum of Art

Matthaei Botanical Gardens

Office of Budget and Planning (Provost)
Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Office of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
Office of Enrollment Management

Office of Enrollment Management

Office of the Provost

Office of the Provost

Office of the Provost

Office of the Provost

Officer Education Programs

Penny W. Stamps School of Art and Design
Rackham Graduate School

School for Environment and Sustainability
School for Environment and Sustainability
School for Environment and Sustainability
School for Environment and Sustainability
School of Dentistry

School of Dentistry

School of Dentistry

School of Education

School of Information

School of Information

School of Kinesiology

School of Kinesiology

School of Music, Theatre & Dance

School of Music, Theatre & Dance

Mary Kay Phelps
Tara Engholm
Margaret Hicken
Kimberly D'Haene
Michele Fraiser

Anna Schork
Savannah Williams
Briannon Cierpilowski
Neil Van Houten
Anthony Kolenic
Renee Reiff-Schramm
Hector Galvan

Sheri Samaha

Adeeb Mozip

Karina Moore
Janelle Pangilinan
Kimberly Brown
Mikalia Dennis

Tyne Lucas

Henry Jackowski
Jessica St. George
Ethriam Brammer
Jazmin Williams-Hudson
Lauren Davis
Rebecca Hardin
Vanesa Jackson

Evan Lockhart
Shanté Galloway
Todd Vincent Ester
Deborah Rivas-Drake
Devon Keen

Julia Dang

Elena Simpkins
Ketra L Armstrong
Caitlin Taylor

Juan Florencia

mkphelps@umich.edu
tengholm@umich.edu
mhicken@umich.edu
kdhaene@umich.edu
mfrasier@umich.edu
meanna@umich.edu
sywill@umich.edu
briannon@umich.edu
nvanh@umich.edu
akolenic@umich.edu
reneers@umich.edu
hgalvan@umich.edu
sridout@umich.edu
aamozip@umich.edu
kgmoore@umich.edu
pjanelle@umich.edu
brownkkb@umich.edu
mikaliad@umich.edu
tyne@umich.edu
henjack@umich.edu
jstgeorg@umich.edu
ebrammer@umich.edu
jellingt@umich.edu
laurdavi@umich.edu
rdhardin@umich.edu
vanesaj@umich.edu
evlock@umich.edu
slgy@umich.edu
tvester@umich.edu
drivas@umich.edu
devaca@umich.edu
dangj@umich.edu
easimp@umich.edu
ketra@umich.edu
cmaryt@umich.edu

jflorenc@umich.edu
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School/College/Unit

Name

Email

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Public Health

School of Public Health

School of Public Health

School of Public Health

School of Social Work

School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Stephen M. Ross School of Business

Stephen M. Ross School of Business

Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
University Library

Women in Engineering & Science (WISE)

Women in Engineering & Science (WISE)

OTHER EXECUTIVE & VICE PRESIDENT UNITS

Athletics

Athletics

Audit Services

Audit Services

Audit Services

Business & Finance

Business & Finance
Communications

Division of Public Safety and Security
Division of Public Safety and Security
Equity, Civil Rights and Title XI

Equity, Civil Rights and Title XI
General Counsel

Information & Technology Services
Information & Technology Services
Information & Technology Services
Office of Government Relations

Office of Government Relations

Hala Darwish
Patricia Coleman-Burns
Patricia Hurn
Enrique Neblett
Paul Fleming
Mateen Zafer
Whitney Peoples
Callie Torkelson
Daicia Price
Ronda Halsey
Carolyn Yoon
Thomas Bell
Anya Sirota
Nyanatee Bailey
Zain AbuSeri
Lawrence Young
Rachel Niemer

Victoria Alden

Maurice Washington
Ruquel Atchison
Joshua Charles
Shalini Jayasundera
Shelley Curry
Eileen Rider

Jane Pettit
Christopher Billick
Carmalita Yeizman
Mariana Akasheh
Andrea Sell

Pedro Coracides
Maya Kobersy
Claire Tucker

Diane Jones

Keila Walton
Andrea Lewis

Brooke Sweeney

darwishh@umich.edu
pcb@med.umich.edu
phurn@umich.edu
eneblett@umich.edu
pauljf@umich.edu
mzafer@umich.edu
wpeoples@umich.edu
ctorkel@umich.edu
daiciars@umich.edu
rhalsey@umich.edu
yoonc@umich.edu
thomn@umich.edu
asirota@umich.edu
nebailey@umich.edu
zaina@umich.edu
Inyoung@umich.edu
rkniemer@umich.edu

vial@umich.edu

washimj@umich.edu
ruquelm@umich.edu
jwcharle@umich.edu
shalinj@umich.edu
mdcurry@umich.edu
erider@umich.edu
janep@umich.edu
billickc@umich.edu
cyeizman@umich.edu
manaddaf@umich.edu
sellae@umich.edu
cpedro@umich.edu
mkobersy@umich.edu
clairetu@umich.edu
diajon@umich.edu
keilaw@umich.edu
ablewis@umich.edu

brenaes@umich.edu
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School/College/Unit
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Name

Email

Office of Government Relations
Office of Research

Office of Research

Office of the President/ Vice President and

Secretary of the University

Office of the President/ Vice President and

Secretary of the University
University Development

Univeristy Development

STUDENT LIFE

Student Life
Student Life
Student Life
Student Life

OFFICE OF HEALTH EQUITY AND INCLUSION (OHEI) MICHIGAN MEDICINE

Michigan Medicine
Michigan Medicine
Michigan Medicine
Michigan Medicine
Michigan Medicine

Nell Dority
Sabrina Ervin
Trachette Jackson

Jeff Evans

Keisha Blevins

Kalia Vang
Kat Walsh

Jaime Cox
Janel Sutkus
Nadia Bazzy
Will Sherry

Ashli Wilson
Kali Lake

Lisa Rabaut
Nathan Hanke

Patricia Andreski

ndority@umich.edu
sme@umich.edu
tjacks@umich.edu

jlevan@umich.edu

kgipson@umich.edu

kaliav@umich.edu

katwalsh@umich.edu

jaimecox@umich.edu
jsutkus@umich.edu
nmbazzy@umich.edu

lasherry@umich.edu

abwilson@umich.edu
kmlake@umich.edu
lisaraba@umich.edu
hanken@umich.edu

pandresk@umich.edu
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